7 AUGUST

Tender Item
No. Code

5906 Ex 87.020

5907 Ex 87.035

5908 Ex 87.020

5909 Ex 87.035

Price 88c (inc. G.S.T.)

Tariff Items

Ex 87.02.041
Ex 87.02.049

87.03.001
87.03.005
87.03.009

87.04.021
87.04.031
87.04.039

87.05.001
87.05.009
87.05.011
87.05.021
87.05.029

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

GLOBAL IMPORT LICENCE TENDERS

MOTOR VEHICLE INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT PLAN

Goods: Brief Description

Motor vehicles having a gross laden weight exceeding 3500 kg but not exceed-
ing 10 500 kg

Special purpose motor lorries and vans (such as breakdown lorries, fire engines,
fire escapes, road sweeper lorries, snow-ploughs, spraying lorries, crane lor-
ries, search light lorries, mobile workshops and mobile radiological units),
but not including the motor vehicles of heading No. 87.02

BuiLT-Up CHASSIS AND BODIES

Chassis fitted with engines for the motor vehicles falling within heading
No. 87.01, 87.02, or 87.03, assembled

Bodies, including cabs, for the motor vehicles falling within heading No. 87.01,
87.02 or 87.03
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No. of
$2,000 cif
Units

2,108

292

183

330
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