THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

GLOBAL IMPORT LICENCE TENDERS MOTOR VEHICLE INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT PLAN

Tender No.	Item Code	Tariff Items	Goods: Brief Description	No. of \$2,000 cif Units
5906	Ex 87.020	Ex 87.02.041 Ex 87.02.049	Motor vehicles having a gross laden weight exceeding 3500 kg but not exceeding 10 500 kg	2,108
5907	Ex 87.035	87.03.001 87.03.005 87.03.009	Special purpose motor lorries and vans (such as breakdown lorries, fire engines, fire escapes, road sweeper lorries, snow-ploughs, spraying lorries, crane lorries, search light lorries, mobile workshops and mobile radiological units), but not including the motor vehicles of heading No. 87.02	292
			BUILT-UP CHASSIS AND BODIES	
5908	Ex 87.020	87.04.021 87.04.031 87.04.039	Chassis fitted with engines for the motor vehicles falling within heading No. 87.01, 87.02, or 87.03, assembled	183
5909	Ex 87.035	87.05.001 87.05.009 87.05.011 87.05.021 87.05.029	Bodies, including cabs, for the motor vehicles falling within heading No. 87.01, 87.02 or 87.03	330